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200807300003
06340

07/30/2008
12:17:17 AM

INVERNESS
HOLDINGS
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE MERCHANTS
& FARMERS
BANK

Sec:2 Twn:19S
Rng:2W
BQt:NE

200807300003
06380

07/30/2008
12:17:21 AM

INVERNESS
HOLDINGS
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE MERCHANTS
& FARMERS
BANK

Sec:10
Twn:19S
Rng:2W Qt:SE
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

200807300003
06390

07/30/2008
12:17:22 AM

INVERNESS
HOLDINGS
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

M & F BANK Sec:2 Twn:19S
Rng:2W Qt:SE
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

200807300003
06400

07/30/2008
12:17:23 AM

INVERNESS
HOLDINGS
LLC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

M & F BANK Sec:2 Twn:19S
Rng:2W
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

200807300003
06350

07/30/2008
12:17:18 AM

INVERNESS
HOLDINGS
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

M & F BANK Sec:2 Twn:19S
Rng:2W Qt:SE
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

200807300003
06370

07/30/2008
12:17:20 AM

INVERNESS
HOLDINGS
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

M & F BANK Twn:19S
Rng:2W Qt:SE
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST


