Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200807300003 06340	07/30/2008 12:17:17 AM	INVERNESS HOLDINGS LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	MERCHANTS & FARMERS BANK						Sec:2 Twn:195 Rng:2W BQt:NE
200807300003 06380	07/30/2008 12:17:21 AM	INVERNESS HOLDINGS LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	MERCHANTS & FARMERS BANK						Sec:10 Twn:19S Rng:2W Qt:SE BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
200807300003 06390	07/30/2008 12:17:22 AM	INVERNESS HOLDINGS LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	M & F BANK						Sec:2 Twn:198 Rng:2W Qt:SE BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
200807300003 06400	07/30/2008 12:17:23 AM	INVERNESS HOLDINGS LLC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	M & F BANK						Sec:2 Twn:198 Rng:2W BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
200807300003 06350	07/30/2008 12:17:18 AM	INVERNESS HOLDINGS LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	M & F BANK						Sec:2 Twn:19S Rng:2W Qt:SE BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
200807300003 06370	07/30/2008 12:17:20 AM	INVERNESS HOLDINGS LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	M & F BANK						Twn:19S Rng:2W Qt:SE BQt:SW Other:SEE INST